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2014 Pan-Pacific Masters Games Regatta Saturday, 1 November 2014

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 1 Mens Masters D Single Scull Heat 1

1 37.02 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (D) 7  3:58.11   0.00  +0.00
2 37.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (David Hamilton)  (E) 3  4:07.08   8.97  +8.97
3 37.11 DUTT (Andrew Dalziel)  (E) 2  4:07.76   0.68  +9.65
4 37.03 Dragons (Steve Smith)  (E) 6              NTT
5 37.09 Uni of QLD (David Pullar)  (E) 4              NTT

37.01 Centenary (Jim Higgins)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 45); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 2 Mens Masters D Single Scull Heat 2

1 37.10 Uni of QLD (Graham Piper)  (E) 3  4:08.81   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Dragons (Murray Wilkinson)  (D) 5  4:13.59   4.78  +4.78
3 37.04 Dragons (Peter Brown)  (E) 4  4:14.74   1.15  +5.93
4 37.07 Pine (Ian Burley)  (D) 6  4:15.85   1.11  +7.04
5 37.08 Tattersall's (David King)  (E) 7  4:26.87  11.02 +18.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 45); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 3 Womens Masters E Double Scull Heat 1

1 06.09 Lower Clarence (Millist,Saunders)  (E) 4  4:15.82   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Watson,Jones)  (E) 3  4:31.92  16.10 +16.10
3 06.11 Mackay (Simmonds,Steindl)  (E) 5  4:38.38   6.46 +22.56
4 06.07 Lismore/Sydney (Daniele,Cottee)  (E) 6  4:39.02   0.64 +23.20
5 06.05 Iluka (Rowsell,Mayoh)  (E) 2  4:45.20   6.18 +29.38
6 06.06 Lake MacDonald (Rutter,Johnston)  (F) 7  5:06.64  21.44 +50.82

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 4 Womens Masters E Double Scull Heat 2

1 06.10 Mackay (Deguara,Ward)  (E) 6  4:18.20   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Lower Clarence (Meehan,Steel)  (E) 5  4:20.67   2.47  +2.47
3 06.12 Noosa (Grams,Crouch)  (E) 2  4:26.86   6.19  +8.66
4 06.01 Dragons (Taylor,Wallace)  (E) 7  4:36.43   9.57 +18.23
5 06.03 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby)  (E) 3  4:50.49  14.06 +32.29
6 06.04 Iluka (Kratzman,Herman)  (E) 4  5:00.61  10.12 +42.41

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 5 Mens Masters E Single Scull Heat 1

1 18.08 Pine (Ian Newell)  (E) 3  3:59.93   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Commercial (Harry Fitzgerald)  (E) 7  4:01.86   1.93  +1.93
3 18.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (David Hamilton)  (E) 6  4:08.82   6.96  +8.89
4 18.03 Dragons (Peter Brown)  (E) 5  4:12.55   3.73 +12.62
5 18.11 DUTT (Andrew Dalziel)  (E) 4  4:13.18   0.63 +13.25

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 25); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 6 Mens Masters E Single Scull Heat 2

1 18.10 Uni of QLD (David Pullar)  (E) 3  4:13.18   0.00  +0.00
2 18.09 Tattersall's (David King)  (E) 7  4:19.56   6.38  +6.38
3 18.01 Centenary (Peter Hayes)  (E) 5  4:23.82   4.26 +10.64
4 18.06 Mackay (Jeffrey Ward)  (E) 4  4:29.84   6.02 +16.66

18.04 Dragons (Steve Smith)  (E) 6 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 25); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 7 Womens Masters D Double Scull Heat 1

1 21.12 Toowong (MacDonald,De Waal)  (D) 2  4:19.13   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Grafton (Mills,Brady)  (D) 7  4:20.81   1.68  +1.68
3 21.01 CWC/Griffith Uni Surfer… (Kosters,Smith)  (D) 4  4:24.00   3.19  +4.87
4 21.06 Lake MacDonald/Sunshine… (Faller,Rutter)  (D) 5  4:40.07  16.07 +20.94
5 21.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Watson,Smith)  (D) 3  4:51.45  11.38 +32.32
6 21.05 Iluka (Rowsell,Herman)  (E) 6  5:13.64  22.19 +54.51

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 8 Womens Masters D Double Scull Heat 2

1 21.07 Lower Clarence (Steel,Saunders)  (D) 4  4:14.77   0.00  +0.00
2 21.09 Noosa (Trotter,Grams)  (D) 5  4:30.67  15.90 +15.90
3 21.03 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Heathcote)  (D) 7  4:40.95  10.28 +26.18
4 21.10 Oxenford (Daniele,De Lume)  (D) 6  4:44.89   3.94 +30.12
5 21.08 Mackay (Simmonds,Steindl)  (E) 3  4:55.33  10.44 +40.56

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 9 Mens Masters Four (Coxless) Final

1 01.03 Dragons (Wilkinson,Allen,Brown,Smith)  (E) 4  3:51.20  12   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac (Williams,Freeman,Stuckey,Clitheroe)  (G) 6  3:56.57  GO   5.37  +5.37
3 01.02 Bris & GPS (Krippner,McDonnell,Daubney,Holzberger) (E) 3  3:58.75  12   2.18  +7.55
4 01.01 Bris & GPS (Cox,Whalley,Stubbs,Lessa)  (E) 5  4:40.59  12  41.84 +49.39

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 10 Womens Masters A Single Scull Final

1 02.04 Pine (Emma Schmeider)  (A) 4  4:09.38   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 Tattersall's (Katherine Lambros)  (B) 7  4:14.83   5.45  +5.45
3 02.01 Bris & GPS (Cassandra Bennett)  (A) 6  4:23.08   8.25 +13.70
4 02.02 CWC (Karen Smith)  (D) 3  4:25.35   2.27 +15.97

02.03 Dragons (Charlotte Purcell)  (A) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 11 Mens Masters H - K Single Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 03.06 Tattersall's (Bill Hatfield)  (I) 7  4:40.59  25   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Gold Coast M.R. (George Petelin)  (H) 5  4:56.02  40  15.43 +15.43
3 03.01 Bris & GPS (Ian Mathieson)  (H) 3  5:10.53  40  14.51 +29.94
4 03.04 Grafton (Peter Mears)  (J) 8  5:18.18  GO   7.65 +37.59
5 03.05 Lower Clarence (David Hailes)  (H) 6  5:22.05  40   3.87 +41.46
6 03.02 Centenary (Bruce Richardson)  (H) 4  5:55.89  40  33.84 +75.30
7 03.07 Toowong (Tristin Condon)  (A) 2  6:27.49  GO  31.60 +106.9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 12 Womens Masters C Quad Scull Final

1 04.04 Uni of QLD/Toowong (Gobbo,Bourne*,Rodmell*,Draydon)  (D) 4  3:56.98   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Sunshine Coast/Noosa (Trotter,Faller,Brown,Stoddart)  (C) 3  4:11.50  14.52 +14.52
3 04.01 Grafton (Heathcote,Van Dalsen,Burchell*,Brady)  (D) 5  4:20.85   9.35 +23.87
4 04.02 Pine/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Kosters,McReight,Garnsworthy,Sukova)  (C) 6  4:28.58   7.73 +31.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 13 Mens Masters C Pair Final

1 05.01 Pine (Smith,Smith)  (C) 5  4:02.50   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (King,Pullar)  (E) 4  4:11.05   8.55  +8.55



Fina
l

Final  /  Issued :  1/11/14  9:54 PM

2014 Pan-Pacific Masters Games Regatta Saturday, 1 November 2014

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 Womens Masters E Double Scull Final

1 06.09 Lower Clarence (Millist,Saunders)  (E) 4  4:22.72   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Lower Clarence (Meehan,Steel)  (E) 3  4:25.93   3.21  +3.21
3 06.10 Mackay (Deguara,Ward)  (E) 5  4:27.51   1.58  +4.79
4 06.12 Noosa (Grams,Crouch)  (E) 7  4:39.40  11.89 +16.68
5 06.01 Dragons (Taylor,Wallace)  (E) 1  4:47.05   7.65 +24.33
6 06.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Watson,Jones)  (E) 6  4:48.27   1.22 +25.55
7 06.07 Lismore/Sydney (Daniele,Cottee)  (E) 8  5:00.85  12.58 +38.13
8 06.11 Mackay (Simmonds,Steindl)  (E) 2  5:08.48   7.63 +45.76

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 15 Mens Masters E Eight Final

1
07.02 Dragons
(McLeod,Cowley,White,John,Wilkinson,Allen,Brown,Smith,c:Gallienne)

 (E)

6  3:46.39   0.00  +0.00

2
07.01 Bris & GPS
(Krippner,McDonnell,Daubney,Holzberger,Cox,Whalley,Mathieson,Milios,c:Bennett)

 (E)

5  4:01.82  15.43 +15.43

3
07.03 Grafton/Kand
(Wright,Chaffey,Smith,Heathcote,Gallagher,Sneesby,Cruickshank,Collins,c:Collins)

 (E)

4  4:09.19   7.37 +22.80

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 16 Mens Masters G Single Scull Final

1 08.04 Murwillumbah (John Newcomb)  (G) 6  4:26.80   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Iluka (Roger Elliott)  (G) 5  4:31.88   5.08  +5.08
3 08.05 Sydney (Ray Armstrong)  (G) 2  4:56.15  24.27 +29.35
4 08.01 Iluka (Peter Boulton)  (G) 3  5:08.76  12.61 +41.96
5 08.03 Iluka (Bruce Riley)  (G) 4  5:22.01  13.25 +55.21

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 17 Womens Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 09.03 Uni of QLD (Scobbie,Carpenter,Forbes,McDonnell,c:Gastaldon)  (B) 5  4:01.89  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 Dragons (Purcell,Gallienne,Adamson,Cruikshank,c:Kosmala) (A) 4  4:15.70   1  13.81 +13.81
3 09.01 Bris & GPS (Bennett,Simms,Myszkowski,Fortescue,c:Stubbs)  (B) 6  4:36.45  GO  20.75 +34.56

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 18 Mens Masters B Quad Scull Final

1 10.02 Pine (Lakhotia,Burley,Smith,Smith)  (C) 5  3:41.20   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Centenary (Todd,Doull,Hayes,Lonie)  (C) 4  3:48.26   7.06  +7.06

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 19 Mens Masters D Double Scull Heat 1

1 11.09 Uni of QLD (Piper,Rowan)  (D) 3  3:58.92   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Dragons (Cowley,Litzow)  (E) 6  4:09.03  10.11 +10.11
3 11.05 Gold Coast M.R. (Stuckey,Van Zijl)  (D) 4  4:16.26   7.23 +17.34
4 11.01 Bris & GPS (Krippner,Whalley)  (E) 5  4:26.84  10.58 +27.92
5 11.06 Grafton (Chaffey,Smith)  (D) 7  4:43.26  16.42 +44.34

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 52); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 20 Mens Masters D Double Scull Heat 2

1 11.03 Commercial (Fitzgerald,Peereboom)  (E) 4  4:13.21   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Toowong/Pine (Newell,Reece)  (E) 6  4:13.56   0.35  +0.35
3 11.10 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Hamilton,Bellamy)  (D) 7  4:17.16   3.60  +3.95
4 11.08 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (King,Pullar)  (E) 5  4:21.72   4.56  +8.51
5 11.02 Bris & GPS (Stubbs,Lessa)  (D) 3  4:43.70  21.98 +30.49

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 52); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 21 Womens Masters E - K Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
12.01 Dragons
(Forsyth,Penfold,Cowley,Allen,McLaurie,White,Taylor,Wallace,c:Kosmala)

 (E)

4      NTT   6   0.00  +0.00

2
12.03 Iluka/Grafton
(White,Wright,Boulton,Armour,Sneesby,Poynter,Burgess,Mayoh,c:Collins)

 (E)

3           6      NTT

3
12.04 Noosa Composite
(Connors,Partridge,Earl,McLauchlan,Stoddart,Grams,Crouch,Mecham,c:McCallum)

 (F)

5          GO      NTT
12.02 Gold Coast M.R. Composite
(De George,Millist,Watson,Pullyn,Meehan,Cottee,Foley,Jones,c:Smith)

 (F)

6 REMOVED FROM RESULTS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 22 Para Rowing Single Scull Final

1 87.01 Noosa (Chris Bickle)  (B) 3  5:50.98  30   0.00  +0.00
2 87.02 Toowong (Tristin Condon)  (A) 5  8:32.36  GO 161.38 +161.3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 23 Mens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 16.02 Commercial (Fitzgerald,Peereboom)  (E) 5  4:10.10   0.00  +0.00
2 16.09 Uni of QLD (Piper,Rowan)  (D) 2  4:19.48   9.38  +9.38
3 16.06 Pine (Smith,Smith)  (C) 7  4:27.95   8.47 +17.85
4 16.05 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Hamilton,Bellamy)  (D) 8  4:40.23  12.28 +30.13
5 16.03 Commercial (Isles,Devereaux)  (C) 1  4:41.17   0.94 +31.07
6 16.01 Centenary (Todd,Higgins)  (C) 6  4:51.60  10.43 +41.50
7 16.07 Pine (Lakhotia,Burley)  (C) 4  5:06.57  14.97 +56.47
8 16.04 Grafton (Heathcote,Ashenden)  (C) 3  5:22.79  16.22 +72.69

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 24 Mens Masters G - K Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 17.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac (Freeman,Williams,Clitheroe,Petelin,c:Cottee) (G) 3  5:01.11   9   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Grafton (Sneesby,Maughan,Gallagher,Brien,c:Collins) (H) 6  5:07.26  GO   6.15  +6.15
3 17.01 Gold Coast M.R./Essendon (Smith,Haag,White,Stuckey,c:Pullyn)  (G) 4  5:10.12   9   2.86  +9.01
4 17.04 Toowong Composite (Landy,Upham,Tynan,Capper,c:Brown)  (G) 5  5:19.97   9   9.85 +18.86

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 25 Mens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 18.08 Pine (Ian Newell)  (E) 4  4:24.87   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Commercial (Harry Fitzgerald)  (E) 6  4:28.82   3.95  +3.95
3 18.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (David Hamilton)  (E) 2  4:35.67   6.85 +10.80
4 18.10 Uni of QLD (David Pullar)  (E) 5  4:37.32   1.65 +12.45
5 18.03 Dragons (Peter Brown)  (E) 8  4:38.19   0.87 +13.32
6 18.09 Tattersall's (David King)  (E) 3  4:46.57   8.38 +21.70

18.01 Centenary (Peter Hayes)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 26 Womens Masters B Quad Scull Final

1 19.02 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Carpenter,Scobbie,McDonnell)  (C) 4  4:19.40   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 Bris & GPS (Simms,Myszkowski,Fortescue,Bennett)  (B) 5  4:22.59   3.19  +3.19

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 27 Womens Masters D Double Scull Final

1 21.07 Lower Clarence (Steel,Saunders)  (D) 4  4:36.08   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 CWC/Griffith Uni Surfer… (Kosters,Smith)  (D) 7  4:51.06  14.98 +14.98
3 21.09 Noosa (Trotter,Grams)  (D) 6  5:11.48  20.42 +35.40
4 21.12 Toowong (MacDonald,De Waal)  (D) 5  5:11.67   0.19 +35.59
5 21.04 Grafton (Mills,Brady)  (D) 3  5:12.24   0.57 +36.16
6 21.10 Oxenford (Daniele,De Lume)  (D) 8  5:34.49  22.25 +58.41
7 21.03 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Heathcote)  (D) 2  5:38.32   3.83 +62.24
8 21.06 Lake MacDonald/Sunshine… (Faller,Rutter)  (D) 1  5:41.18   2.86 +65.10
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 28 Mens Masters A - D Eight Final

1
22.02 Dragons
(McLeod,Cowley,Wilkinson,John,White,Allen,Brown,Smith,c:Kosmala)

 (E)

6  3:59.04  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
22.01 Bris & GPS
(Krippner,McDonnell,Daubney,Holzberger,Cox,Whalley,Stubbs,Milios,c:Bennett)

 (E)

5  4:13.68  GO  14.64 +14.64
22.04 CWC Composite
(Smith,Smith,Burley,Newell,Lakhotia,Reece,Schmeider,Smith,c:Sukova)

 (C)

3 SCRATCHED
22.03 Grafton
(Wright,Heathcote,Chaffey,Ashenden,Brien,Smith,Gallagher,Collins,c:Collins)

 (E)

4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 29 Womens Masters F - K Single Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 23.04 Iluka (Rosemary Boulton)  (F) 3  5:32.48   0.00  +0.00
2 23.05 Lake MacDonald (Dianne Crouch)  (F) 4  5:33.63   1.15  +1.15
3 23.06 Murwillumbah (Michelle Grimes)  (F) 2  5:39.83   6.20  +7.35
4 23.03 Iluka (Gayle Armour)  (F) 5  5:51.36  11.53 +18.88
5 23.02 Iluka (Linda Kratzman)  (F) 6  6:31.73  40.37 +59.25

23.01 Grafton (Marion White)  (H) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 30 Mens Masters F Four (Coxed) Final

1 24.02 Toowong Composite (Landy,Goldfinch,McCaffrey,Tynan,c:McCallum) (F) 4  5:12.86   0.00  +0.00
24.01 Gold Coast M.R./Essendon (Smith,Haag,White,Stuckey)  (G) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 31 Mixed Masters A-C Quad Scull Final

1 25.06 Tattersall's Composite (Schmeider,Menzies,Goldstein,Lambros)  (B) 2      NTT   3   0.00  +0.00
2 25.04 CWC Composite (Lakhotia,Sukova,Reece*,Smith)  (C) 3          GO  26.09 +26.09
3 25.01 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Milios,Bennett,Myszkowski)  (C) 6          GO   4.84 +30.93
4 25.03 Commercial (Paynter,Isles,Devereaux,Taylor)  (C) 5          GO   2.94 +33.87
5 25.05 Lower Clarence/Grafton (Green,Poynter,Ashenden,George)  (C) 4          GO  24.86 +58.73
6 25.02 Centenary (McCarthy,Brehmer,Cox,Hayes)  (D) 7          GO  40.00 +98.73

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 32 Mixed Masters E - K Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 1

1 26.19 Pine/Sydney (Daniele,Newell)  (E) 3  5:00.74   6   0.00  +0.00
2 26.16 Mackay (Ward,Ward)  (E) 2  5:04.49   6   3.75  +3.75
3 26.18 Noosa (Mecham,Robinson)  (F) 7  5:25.09  GO  20.60 +24.35
4 26.20 Sydney/Oxenford (De Lume,Armstrong)  (E) 4  5:31.28   6   6.19 +30.54
5 26.12 Lake MacDonald (Upham,O'Callaghan)  (F) 6  5:45.69  GO  14.41 +44.95
6 26.05 Grafton (Mills,Wright)  (E) 5  5:57.28   6  11.59 +56.54
7 26.09 Iluka (Riley,Herman)  (F) 8  6:36.37  GO  39.09 +95.63

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 33 Mixed Masters E - K Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 2

1 26.10 Iluka (Elliott,Boulton)  (F) 2  4:58.08   8   0.00  +0.00
2 26.17 Murwillumbah (Newcomb,Grimes)  (F) 7  5:01.94   8   3.86  +3.86
3 26.01 Dragons (Penfold,Cowley)  (F) 5  5:03.31   8   1.37  +5.23
4 26.15 Mackay (Jamieson,Deguara)  (F) 3  5:06.21   8   2.90  +8.13
5 26.21 Toowong/Lower Clarence (Meehan,Lyndon)  (F) 4  5:16.56   8  10.35 +18.48
6 26.04 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Mears)  (G) 8  6:14.78  GO  58.22 +76.70
7 26.08 Iluka (Boulton,Rowsell)  (F) 6  6:38.56   8  23.78 +100.4
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 34 Mixed Masters E - K Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 3

1 26.03 Gold Coast M.R. (Jones,Petelin)  (G) 3  5:27.63  27   0.00  +0.00
2 26.14 Lower Clarence (Millist,Hailes)  (G) 2  5:35.16  27   7.53  +7.53
3 26.11 Lake Mac/Melbourne (Partridge,Freeman)  (H) 7  6:05.16  17  30.00 +37.53
4 26.13 Lake Mac (Pullyn,Williams)  (G) 5  6:17.34  27  12.18 +49.71
5 26.02 Essendon/Corio Bay (Earl,Haag)  (G) 4  6:31.80  27  14.46 +64.17
6 26.06 Grafton (White,Maughan)  (I) 8  6:41.71  GO   9.91 +74.08
7 26.07 Grafton (Reeve,Wright)  (H) 6  7:04.12  17  22.41 +96.49

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 35 Mixed Masters D Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lismore (Foley,Cottee,Van Zijl,Clitheroe,c:Stuckey)  (D) 5  4:56.64   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Dragons (White,McLaurie,Brown,Smith,c:Fairbrother) (E) 4  5:02.67   6.03  +6.03
3 27.03 Grafton (Burchell,Brady,Sneesby*,Collins,c:Collins)  (D) 6  5:30.49  27.82 +33.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 36 Womens Masters A - K Pair (Handicapped) Final

1 28.01 Dragons (Adamson,Cruikshank)  (B) 3  5:07.96   9   0.00  +0.00
2 28.04 Sunshine Coast (Stoddart,Brown)  (B) 5  6:05.49   9  57.53 +57.53
3 28.02 Toowong (De Waal,MacDonald)  (D) 4  6:30.55  GO  25.06 +82.59

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 37 Womens Masters A Quad Scull Final

1 29.02 Uni of QLD/Toowong (Scobbie,Bourne*,Forbes,McDonnell)  (B) 5  4:22.08   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 Pine Composite (Smith*,Evans*,Lambros,Schmeider)  (C) 4  4:36.91  14.83 +14.83

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 38 Womens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 30.04 Lower Clarence (Ryan,Saunders)  (C) 4  4:55.18   0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 Commercial (Paynter,Taylor)  (C) 7  5:30.73  35.55 +35.55
3 30.03 Lake MacDonald/Sunshine… (Faller,Rutter)  (D) 6  5:43.79  13.06 +48.61
4 30.01 Centenary (McCarthy,Brehmer)  (C) 5  6:03.73  19.94 +68.55

Race 39 Womens Masters E Single Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 Womens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 32.04 Lower Clarence (Amanda Steel)  (E) 4  5:21.27   0.00  +0.00
2 32.06 Mackay (Solveig Ward)  (E) 2  5:37.45  16.18 +16.18
3 32.07 Mackay (Jane Deguara)  (E) 5  5:45.10   7.65 +23.83
4 32.01 Iluka (Sandra Mayoh)  (E) 7  6:28.39  43.29 +67.12
5 32.09 Sydney (Maria Daniele)  (E) 3  6:36.27   7.88 +75.00
6 32.03 Iluka (Susan Herman)  (E) 6  7:04.14  27.87 +102.8

7 32.02 Iluka (Laraine Rowsell)  (E) 8  8:18.82  74.68 +177.5

32.08 Noosa (Linda Grams)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 41 Mens Masters E Four (Coxed) Final

1 33.01 Bris & GPS (Krippner,McDonnell,Daubney,Holzberger,c:Myszkowski) (E) 4  4:29.19   0.00  +0.00
2 33.03 Dragons (McLeod,Cowley,White,John,c:Purcell)  (E) 5  4:36.87   7.68  +7.68
3 33.02 Bris & GPS (Cox,Whalley,Stubbs,Milios,c:Bennett)  (E) 6  4:56.75  19.88 +27.56
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 42 Mens Masters G - K Quad Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 34.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac (Freeman,Williams,Clitheroe,Petelin)  (G) 5  4:33.70  21  4:54.70   0.00
2 34.05 Lower Clarence/Iluka (Boulton,Riley,Elliott,Hailes)  (G) 4  4:36.25  21  4:57.25   2.55
3 34.01 Gold Coast M.R./Essendon (Smith,Haag,White,Stuckey)  (G) 3  4:50.50  21  5:11.50  14.25
4 34.06 Noosa Composite (Landy,Armstrong,Upham,McCaffrey)  (G) 2  4:54.44  21  5:15.44   3.94
5 34.04 Grafton (Maughan,Brien,Gallagher,Sneesby)  (H) 6  5:17.61  13  5:30.61  15.17
6 34.03 Grafton (Neilley,Reeve,Mears,Wright)  (I) 7  7:21.86  GO  7:21.86 111.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 43 Mens Masters B Double Scull Final

1 35.05 Pine (Smith,Smith)  (C) 4  4:14.27   0.00  +0.00
2 35.01 Centenary (Doull,Todd)  (B) 7  4:19.25   4.98  +4.98
3 35.03 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Hamilton,Bellamy)  (D) 6  4:26.19   6.94 +11.92
4 35.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lower C… (George,Van Zijl)  (B) 3  4:45.62  19.43 +31.35

35.04 Pine (Lakhotia,Newell)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 44 Womens Masters C & D Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
36.04 Uni of QLD/Toowong
(Rodmell,Bourne*,Gobbo,Carpenter,Scobbie,McDonnell,Forbes,Draydon,c:Gastaldon)

 (C)

2  3:53.80   4  3:57.80   0.00

2
36.01 Dragons
(Purcell,Gallienne,Forsyth,Allen,Taylor,Cruikshank,Adamson,Wallace,c:Penfold)

 (C)

3  4:24.29   4  4:28.29  30.49

3
36.03 Grafton
(Sneesby,Poynter,Van Dalsen,Heathcote,Burgess,Mills,Burchell,Brady,c:Collins)

 (D)

4  4:41.26  GO  4:41.26  12.97

4
36.02 Gold Coast M.R. Composite
(Millist,Smith,Watson,Pullyn,Meehan,Cottee,Foley,Jones,c:Clitheroe)

 (E)

5  4:54.30  GO  4:54.30  13.04
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 45 Mens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 37.02 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (D) 4  4:37.18   0.00  +0.00
2 37.07 Pine (Ian Burley)  (D) 1  4:40.75   3.57  +3.57
3 37.05 Dragons (Murray Wilkinson)  (D) 3  4:42.82   2.07  +5.64
4 37.11 DUTT (Andrew Dalziel)  (E) 2  4:47.08   4.26  +9.90
5 37.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (David Hamilton)  (E) 6  4:51.25   4.17 +14.07
6 37.10 Uni of QLD (Graham Piper)  (E) 5  4:58.72   7.47 +21.54
7 37.04 Dragons (Peter Brown)  (E) 7  5:02.29   3.57 +25.11

37.03 Dragons (Steve Smith)  (E) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 Womens Masters F - K Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 38.01 Dragons (Fairbrother,Penfold,Kosmala,McLaurie,c:Gallienne) (F) 4  5:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Iluka/Grafton (White,Mayoh,Boulton,Armour,c:Wright)  (F) 5  6:07.38  35.38 +35.38

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 47 Mens Masters F Quad Scull Final

1 39.01 Bris & GPS (Cox,Whalley,Mathieson,Milios)  (F) 6  4:27.33   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 Centenary (Cox,Richardson,Hayes,Lonie)  (F) 5  4:49.98  22.65 +22.65
3 39.03 Grafton (Ashenden,Neilley,Wright,Chaffey)  (F) 4  5:07.05  17.07 +39.72

39.04 Lower Clarence/Iluka (Boulton,Riley,Elliott,Hailes*)  (G) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 48 Mixed Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 41.02 Pine/Tattersall's (Lambros,Schmeider,Smith,Smith,c:Lakhotia) (B) 5  4:25.64   0.00  +0.00
2 41.01 Dragons (Purcell,Gallienne,Rohrig,Litzow,c:Tracey)  (B) 4  4:41.34  15.70 +15.70
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 49 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull Division 1

1 42.02 CWC Composite (Evans*,Newell,Burley,Smith)  (D) 7  4:08.93   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 Bris & GPS (Stubbs,Lessa,Simms,Fortescue)  (D) 6  4:22.36  13.43 +13.43
3 42.09 Noosa (Trotter,Robinson,Grams,Bickle)  (D) 4  4:24.30   1.94 +15.37
4 42.08 Mackay (Simmonds,Steindl,Jamieson,Ward)  (E) 3  4:33.86   9.56 +24.93
5 42.04 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Heathcote,Heathcote,Mears)  (E) 5  5:00.52  26.66 +51.59

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 50 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull Division 2

1 42.03 Gold Coast M.R. (Smith,Watson,Clitheroe,Van Zijl)  (D) 7  4:43.37   0.00  +0.00
2 42.05 Grafton (Wright,Chaffey,Smith,Mills)  (D) 4  4:57.35  13.98 +13.98
3 42.10 Sydney Composite (Rutter,O'Callaghan,White,Armstrong)  (F) 5  5:09.14  11.79 +25.77
4 42.07 Iluka (Kratzman,Boulton,Riley,Rowsell)  (F) 3  5:10.37   1.23 +27.00

42.06 Grafton/Kand (Burchell,Brady,Cruickshank,Collins)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 51 Mixed Masters E - K Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
40.01 Dragons
(Fairbrother,Penfold,Cowley,Kosmala,McLeod,John,Wilkinson*,Allen,c:Forsyth)

 (F)

4  4:36.63   7  4:43.63   0.00

2
40.03 Toowong Composite
(Connors,McLauchlan,Crouch,Mecham,Landy,Capper,McCaffrey,Tynan,c:McCallum)

 (G)

5  4:49.96  GO  4:49.96   6.33

3
40.04 Gold Coast M.R. Composite
(De George,Cottee,Foley,Jones,Stuckey,Williams,Freeman,Petelin,c:Pullyn)

 (G)

6  5:01.58  GO  5:01.58  11.62

4
40.02 Lake MacDonald Composite
(Earl,Johnston,Stoddart,Partridge,Haag,Smith,Goldfinch,Upham,c:Brown)

 (F)

3  5:28.43   7  5:35.43  33.85
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 52 Mens Masters D Double Scull Final

1 11.03 Commercial (Fitzgerald,Peereboom)  (E) 4  3:56.68   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Toowong/Pine (Newell,Reece)  (E) 6  4:02.51   5.83  +5.83
3 11.10 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Hamilton,Bellamy)  (D) 2  4:03.11   0.60  +6.43
4 11.09 Uni of QLD (Piper,Rowan)  (D) 5  4:03.16   0.05  +6.48
5 11.05 Gold Coast M.R. (Stuckey,Van Zijl)  (D) 7  4:29.56  26.40 +32.88
6 11.04 Dragons (Cowley,Litzow)  (E) 3  4:31.03   1.47 +34.35
7 11.01 Bris & GPS (Krippner,Whalley)  (E) 8  4:48.63  17.60 +51.95

Race 53 Womens Masters E Single Scull Division

CANCELLED


